



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMP 72D

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	BOOT LID (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	2,894.30	-
1	BOOT LID EMBLEM 'MERCEDES'(CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	113.10	113.10
1	BOOT LID EMBLEM 'E200'(CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	98.50	98.50
1	BOOT LID EMBLEM '7 G-TRONIC'(CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	98.50	98.50
1	BOOT LID LOCK (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	638.30	-
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	BENT	1,972.70	1,405.00
1	REAR BUMPER TOW COVER (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	56.30	56.30
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER LID (CONSISTENT)	DENTED / CUT	721.50	253.35
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER LID CHROME MOULDING (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	356.20	295.10
2	REAR EXHAUST DIFFUSER RH/LH @\$895.20 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	1,790.40	-
1	REAR BUMPER INNER MOUNTING CENTER (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	265.30	265.30
1	REAR BUMPER INNER BRACKET CENTER (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	223.50	223.50
2	REAR BUMPER LOWER BRACKET RH/LH @\$65.50 (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	131.00	131.00
1	REAR REVERSE SENSOR WIRE HARNESS (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	326.80	-
1	REAR BUMPER SMART OPENER BRACKET (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	335.20	335.20
1	REAR BUMPER SMART OPENER MODULE (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	752.40	-
1	REAR BUMPER SMART OPENER WIRING HARNESS (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	289.10	-
1	REAR BUMPER SMART OPENER SENSOR TOP (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	398.50	-
1	REAR BUMPER SMART OPENER SENSOR LOWER (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	398.50	-
2	TAILLAMP RH/LH @\$789.50(CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	1,579.00	-
1	REAR REINFORCEMENT BAR (CONSISTENT)	BENT	982.30	764.00
1	END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	BENT	785.40	785.40
1	END PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	265.50	265.50

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM22008458/Kpa3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-1,547.23	-508.98
			13,925.07	4,580.77
1	BOOT LID WEATHERSTRIP (\$292.00) (50%) (SN) (CONSISTENT)	CUT	456.80	146.00
	LESS 10% DISCOUNT		-45.68	-
			411.12	146.00
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
4	REVERSE SENSOR ORIGINAL @\$294.20 (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SHORTED (1 PCS ONLY)	1,176.80	294.20
6	REAR BUMPER BRACKET RIVET @\$12.50 (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	75.00	75.00
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIPS (SN)(CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
			1,311.80	429.20
	<u>LABOUR</u>			
	PANEL BEATING FOR REPLACE & REPAIR AFFECTED PARTS.INCLUSIVE OF THE RPEAIR OF BOOT LID LOCK AND BOOT LID .		1,600.00	600.00
	SPRAY PAINTING ON ACCIDENT AREAS .		1,000.00	660.00
	WIRING CHARGES.		100.00	20.00
	R/R TAIL BOOT LID COMPONENTS.	NOT NECESSARY	350.00	-
	APPLY UNDERCOATING TO ABOVE AFFECTED AREAS .		150.00	30.00
	RE-PROGRAMMING OF REAR ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS.	NOT NECESSARY	300.00	-
			3,500.00	1,310.00
GRAND TOTAL			19,147.99	6,465.97
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)				5,150.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM22008458/Kpa3q2

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.